Overview

Sheet Team
T1 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
T2 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
T3 Komodo Kommando
T4 Drunkin' Dwarvins
T5 "™
T6  missing
T7  missing
T8  missing
T9  missing
T10 missing

Race

Skaven
Khemri
Lizardmen
Dwarf
Orc

Coach

Gerhard
Bernd
Fabian
Christian
Anton



Date

21.09.2004
23.09.2004
28.09.2004
28.10.2004
11.11.2004
25.11.2004

13.06.2013
04.07.2013
11.07.2013
17.07.2013
18.07.2013
19.07.2013
25.07.2013
25.07.2013

Results

Home Team Away Team

Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter Stockholm Smorébrod
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter Marbelous Raindancers
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter Rammonger Bulls
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter Underworld Ratlings
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter Stockholm Smorébrod
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter Frostbeulen
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter Marbelous Raindancers
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas Waldelfen
Komodo Kommando Slann
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas Komodo Kommando
Drunkin' Dwarvins Elfen
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
Drunkin' Dwarvins Komodo Kommando
Komodo Kommando Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
" Vampire

ONOWHFHFONNONWOWNDO

D

FNAFRFNNOFHFWAMAMNWDNOWW

CAS Home Fans Away Fans Game Type
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14500
28000
27500
26500
15000
40000
36000
10000
11000
10000
11000
17000
12000
20000
15000

14500
28000
27500
26500
15000
40000
36000
7000
7000
12000
16000
14000
15000
14000
9000

Season 2004
Season 2004
Season 2004
Season 2004
Season 2004
Season 2004
Season 2004
Training
Training
Season
Training
Season
Season
Season
Training



Team Ranking

Team Points Games Record Touchd. Cas.

1 Komodo Kommando 7 3 2-1-0 8:2 1:2
2 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter 4 2 1-1-0 5:3 0:1
3 Drunkin' Dwarvins 0 1 0-0-1 0:4 0:0
4 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas 0 2 0-0-2 1:5 2:0
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Scoring and Defence

Best Offence (Total TDs Best Offence (Avg. TDs) Best Defence (Total Best Defence (Avg. Best Touchdown Diff.
Komodo Kommando 8 Komodo Kommando 2,67 Komodo Kommando 2 Komodo Kommando 0,67 Komodo Kommando +6
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter 5 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter 2,50 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter 3 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter 1,50 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter +2
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas 1 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas 0,50 Drunkin' Dwarvins 4 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas 2,50 Drunkin' Dwarvins -4
Drunkin' Dwarvins 0 Drunkin' Dwarvins 0,00 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas 5 Drunkin' Dwarvins 4,00 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas -4
Casualties

Roughest Team (Total) Roughest Team (Avg.) Toughest Team (Total) Toughest Team (Avg.) Best Casualty Diff.
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas 2 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas 1,00 Drunkin' Dwarvins 0 Drunkin' Dwarvins 0,00 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas +2
Komodo Kommando 1 Komodo Kommando 0,33 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas 0 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas 0,00 Drunkin' Dwarvins +0
Drunkin' Dwarvins 0 Drunkin' Dwarvins 0,00 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter 1 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter 0,50 Komodo Kommando -1
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter 0 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter 0,00 Komodo Kommando 2 Komodo Kommando 0,67 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter -1
Team Popularity
Most Expensive Team Most Popular Team The Gate Magnets Largest Crowds

Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter 1.700.000 Komodo Kommando 9 Komodo Kommando 15667 Komodo Kommando - Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter (41480) 34000
Komodo Kommando 1.310.000 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter 7 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter 15500 Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter - Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas (41473) 31000
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas 1.120.000 Drunkin' Dwarvins 5 Drunkin' Dwarvins 12000 Drunkin' Dwarvins - Komodo Kommando (41474) 27000
Drunkin' Dwarvins 1.100.000 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas 5 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas 12000 Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas - Komodo Kommando (41466) 22000



Squil Schrumpfkopf

Mini Schragauge
Nagrud Hammereisen
Laggy Langschwanz
Zumi Zystenarm
Miky Leierarm
Tlacoualtin
Graupelz

10 Gloin

11 Durgan Eisenhammer
12 Tlacoelel

13 Blaupelz

14 Keinpelz

15 Xiathlash

16 Xiathitot!

17 Fraz FlinkfuB

18 Tlacoani

19 Tlacomecac

20 Skel-Ton-Fedu

21 Skel-Ton-Seresu
22 Blitz-Amun-Wa

23 Tom-Ga-Hotep-Wa
24 Tlacotitlan

25 Thro-Re-Wa
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Miky Leierarm
Mini Schrédgauge
Squil Schrumpfkopf
Zumi Zystenarm
Laggy Langschwanz
Kili
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Durgan Eisenhammer

Player Stats

Best Players

Gutter Runner
"Gruftschander" Schwarzpelz Linerat

Thrower
Blitzer

Gutter Runner
Gutter Runner
Thrower
Skink

Linerat
Blocker
Blitzer

Skink

Linerat
Linerat
Saurus
Saurus

Gutter Runner
Skink

Skink
Skeleton
Skeleton
Blitz-Ra

Tomb Guardian
Skink
Thro-Ra

Chancenlose Unterwelt Blu
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Komodo Kommando
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Drunkin' Dwarvins
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Komodo Kommando
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Komodo Kommando

Komodo Kommando
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Komodo Kommando

Komodo Kommando

Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
Komodo Kommando

Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas

Best Passers

Thrower
Thrower
Gutter Runner
Gutter Runner
Gutter Runner
Runner

Chancenlose Unterwelt Blu
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Drunkin' Dwarvins

Most Vicious Players

Blitzer

"Gruftschander" Schwarzpelz Linerat

1

2

3 Blaupelz

4 Keinpelz

5 Nagrud Hammereisen
6 Skel-Ton-Senu

7 Tom-Ga-Hotep-Wa
8 Xlathlash

9 Xiathlitotl

10 Gloin

11 Dwalin

Linerat
Linerat
Blitzer
Skeleton

Tomb Guardian

Saurus
Saurus
Blocker
Blitzer

Chancenlose Unterwelt Blu
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
Komodo Kommando

Komodo Kommando

Drunkin' Dwarvins

Drunkin' Dwarvins
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Best Scorers

Gutter Runner
Gutter Runner
Skink

Gutter Runner
Gutter Runner

1 squil Schrumpfkopf
2 Laggy Langschwanz
3 Tlacoualtin

4 Fraz FlinkfuB

5 Zumi Zystenarm
6

7

8

Chancenlose Unterwelt Blu
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Komodo Kommando
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Komodo Kommando

Komodo Kommando

Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
Komodo Kommando

Komodo Kommando

Drunkin' Dwarvins

Most Interceptions

Most MVP Awards

Tlacoani Skink
Tlacomecac Skink
Thro-Re-Wa Thro-Ra

9 Tom-Ga-Hotep-Wa Tomb Guardian

10 Tlacopan Skink

11 Tlacoelel Skink

12 Gloin Blocker

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1 squil Schrumpfkopf Gutter Runner

2 "Gruftschander" Schwarzpel: Linerat

3 Nagrud Hammereisen Blitzer

4 Graupelz Linerat

5 Mini Schragauge Thrower

6 Blaupelz Linerat

7 Keinpelz Linerat

8 Zumi Zystenarm Gutter Runner

9 Durgan Eisenhammer Blitzer

10 Skel-Ton-Fedu Skeleton

11 Skel-Ton-Seresu Skeleton

12 Blitz-Amun-Wa Blitz-Ra

13 Xlathlash Saurus

14 Xathltot! Saurus

15 Tlacoelel Skink

16 Tlacotitlan Skink

17 Gloin Blocker

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Chancenlose Unterwelt Blu
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Chancenlose Unterwelt Bluter
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
Anubis Heker Kem-Sebas
Komodo Kommando

Komodo Kommando

Komodo Kommando

Komodo Kommando

Drunkin' Dwarvins
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